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201403280000
86850

03/28/2014
10:23:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES GRAVES JACK
EDWARD

Instr
#:20111103000
330720

201404180001
14610

04/18/2014
04:10:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110222000
060840

201406060001
72370

06/06/2014
04:03:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130524000
213670

201406060001
72380

06/06/2014
04:03:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130524000
213680

201406060001
72400

06/06/2014
04:05:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090611000
223030

201406060001
72390

06/06/2014
04:05:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090611000
223020

201406230001
89390

06/23/2014
11:50:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Instr
#:20120425000
142740

201406230001
89620

06/23/2014
12:09:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES GEMMILL
DAVID S

Legacy #:2000-
19934 Instr
#:20000615000
199341

201407010001
99310

07/01/2014
02:36:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PETERSON
TRESIA MAY

Instr
#:20080821000
336740

201407010001
99320

07/01/2014
02:36:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PETERSON
TRESIA MAY

Instr
#:20080821000
336750

201407110002
10330

07/11/2014
11:32:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100430000
133020

201407110002
10340

07/11/2014
11:32:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100430000
133030

201407150002
14410

07/15/2014
08:48:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COBBLESTON
E CREEK LTD

Instr
#:20090918000
358530



201407240002
27740

07/24/2014
01:39:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070423000
185670

201408250002
66620

08/25/2014
02:33:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES UPTON
RAYMOND
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20120223000
064790

201410080003
15980

10/08/2014
09:19:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FULGHUM
JEFFREY E

Instr
#:20030701000
414070

201411190003
63710

11/19/2014
08:42:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100601000
171270

201411190003
63720

11/19/2014
08:42:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100601000
171280

201412100003
88420

12/10/2014
02:02:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130506000
184470

201401130000
12520

01/13/2014
01:19:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080318000
109510

201401130000
12510

01/13/2014
01:19:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080318000
109500

201402180000
44070

02/18/2014
11:10:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070817000
389230

201402180000
44060

02/18/2014
11:10:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070817000
389220

201403210000
80030

03/21/2014
04:02:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080821000
336740

201403210000
80040

03/21/2014
04:02:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080821000
336750

201404070000
98560

04/07/2014
10:43:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HOXTER ERIC
C

Instr
#:20021101000
541260



201406100001
75980

06/10/2014
04:19:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FAIRWAY
INDEPENDEN
T MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100928000
318390

201406100001
75990

06/10/2014
04:19:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FAIRWAY
INDEPENDEN
T MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20101015000
345830

201407240002
27730

07/24/2014
01:39:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070423000
185660

201408070002
44760

08/07/2014
08:07:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES THRASH
JAMES H

Instr
#:20120613000
208760


