Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Recorde Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201403280000 86850	03/28/2014 10:23:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAVES JACK EDWARD					Instr #:20111103000 330720	Description
201404180001 14610	04/18/2014 04:10:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110222000 060840	
201406060001 72370	06/06/2014 04:03:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130524000 213670	
201406060001 72380	06/06/2014 04:03:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130524000 213680	
201406060001 72400	06/06/2014 04:05:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090611000 223030	
201406060001 72390	06/06/2014 04:05:30	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090611000 223020	
201406230001 89390	06/23/2014 11:50:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FLAGSTAR BANK					Instr #:20120425000 142740	
201406230001 89620	06/23/2014 12:09:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	GEMMILL DAVID S					Legacy #:2000- 19934 Instr #:20000615000 199341	
201407010001 99310	07/01/2014 02:36:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PETERSON TRESIA MAY					Instr #:20080821000 336740	
201407010001 99320	07/01/2014 02:36:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PETERSON TRESIA MAY					Instr #:20080821000 336750	
201407110002 10330	07/11/2014 11:32:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100430000 133020	
201407110002 10340	07/11/2014 11:32:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100430000 133030	
201407150002 14410	07/15/2014 08:48:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COBBLESTON E CREEK LTD					Instr #:20090918000 358530	

201407240002 27740	07/24/2014 01:39:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200 1856	070423000 070	
201408250002 66620	08/25/2014 02:33:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	UPTON RAYMOND MICHAEL		Instr #:20′ 0647	120223000	
201410080003 15980	10/08/2014 09:19:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	FULGHUM JEFFREY E		Instr #:200 4140	030701000	
201411190003 63710	11/19/2014 08:42:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:20′ 1712	100601000 70	
201411190003 63720	11/19/2014 08:42:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:20′ 1712	100601000	
201412100003 88420	12/10/2014 02:02:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:20′ 1844	130506000 70	
201401130000 12520	01/13/2014 01:19:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200 1095	080318000	
201401130000 12510	01/13/2014 01:19:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200 1095	080318000 000	
201402180000 44070	02/18/2014 11:10:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200 3892	070817000 30	
201402180000 44060	02/18/2014 11:10:30	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200 3892	070817000 220	
201403210000 80030	03/21/2014 04:02:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200 3367	080821000	
201403210000 80040	03/21/2014 04:02:48	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200 3367	080821000	
201404070000 98560	04/07/2014 10:43:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOXTER ERIC C		Instr #:200 5412	021101000	

	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			FAIRWAY INDEPENDEN T MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20100928000 318390	
	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			FAIRWAY INDEPENDEN T MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20101015000 345830	
	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070423000 185660	
	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASH JAMES H			Instr #:20120613000 208760	